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UFO Midspan 4 

Features & Benefits 
•	 SC/APC SX or LC/APC DX Connectivity
•	 2 x Max adaptor capacity
•	 12 x Splice holders, max capacity 24 splices (for use with both 

60mm & 45mm splice sleeves)
•	 Interchangeable adaptor and splice holder inserts
•	 Fiber warning sign on lid
•	 2 x Self retaining M3 securing screws in lid
•	 Easy fiber management and pathways
•	 Left and right cable access for up to 3 x cables (max 5mm dia)
•	 Singlemode (OS2) fiber
•	 Supplied with a fire retaining clip that meets BS6701:A1
•	 2 x Entry points for access through substrate into apartment/

building for customer connection
•	 Compatible with ITU-T.G.657.B3 singlemode fiber

Supplied with all 4 inserts, you can customize the UFO Midspan 4 to your requirements:

2 x 12w Splice Holder Inserts 1 x SC/APC SX or LC/APC DX

1 x 12w Splice Holder Insert

2 x SC/APC SX or LC/APC DX Adapters

Product Specifications

Color White

Size (mm/in) 148 x 86 x 16.5/6 x 3 x 0.6

Material UV Stabilized UL94V0 ABS (Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene)

Ordering Information

Product Description Part Number

UFO Midspan 4 With SC Adaptor UFO-001-002-04

UFO Midspan 4 With LC Adaptor UFO-001-002-05

The Unseen Fiber Optic (UFO) Midspan 4 is a fully adaptable point of 

entry box. This component of the UFO System at just 16.5mm/0.6in

deep, is a highly versatile, compact design with six different cable 

entry points (5mm/0.1in max cable diameter). This offers installers 

seamless integration into any indoor environment. Installation 

is quick and easy for engineers with cable, fiber pathways and 

management.

 

The UFO Midspan 4 features interchangeable adaptor inserts of 

either an adaptor holder including up to 2 x splices, or a splice 

holder for up to 24 splices. This unique feature gives installers an 

option to use the UFO Midspan 4 as a splice repair box or deploy as 

a FTTH point of entry box. Splice repairs can be performed without 

delaying the install. The UFO Midspan 4 can also be positioned 

appropriately in ceiling spaces, offering installers the ultimate 

flexibility for their FTTx installation.


